Vendor account

K & K Systems
009963
009963

Lightle Ent.
001505
001505

Tech. Int.
009840

Type

Header
Line
Line

Header
Line
Line

Header
Line

Line number Product name

10 Solar Powered Trailer Mounted Arrow Board
10 K&K SYSTEMS - AT154896 - 2017

10 Solar Powered Trailer Mounted Arrow Board
10 Work Area Protection EZ 15

10 Solar Powered Trailer Mounted Arrow Board

Quantity Unit price

7.00
7.00

7.00

7.00

$0.00
$3,526.58

$3,700.00
$0.00

$3,475.00

Total amount

$0.00
$0.00
$24,686.06

$25,900.00
$25,900.00
$0.00

$24,203.37
$24,325.00



