Vendor account	Type	Line number	Product name	Quantity	Unit price	Total amount
K & K Systems 009963	Header Line	1	LO Solar Powered Trailer Mounted Arrow Board	7.00) \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
009963	Line	1	LO K&K SYSTEMS - AT154896 - 2017	7.00	\$3,526.58	\$24,686.06
Lightle Ent. 001505 001505	Header Line Line	_	LO Solar Powered Trailer Mounted Arrow Board LO Work Area Protection EZ 15	7.00) \$3,700.00 \$0.00	, ,
Tech. Int. 009840	Header Line	1	LO Solar Powered Trailer Mounted Arrow Board	7.00	\$3,475.00	\$24,203.37 \$24,325.00